## **SIR/SCCA Entry Fees on MSR**

1 Day Autocross Events Note: An entry fee discount of \$5 g entrant in the event.	Per Driver Entry Fee ranted to those living	<u> </u>	Total old as another
SCCA Members			
Non-Students	\$37	n/a	\$37
Same Household	\$32	n/a	\$32
Students	\$27	n/a	\$27
All Others			
Non-Students	\$37	\$20	<b>\$57</b>
Students	\$27	\$20	\$47
2 Day Autocross Events	Per Driver Entry Fee	Weekend <u>Membership</u>	<u>Total</u>
	Entry Fee	<u>Membership</u>	
Events  Note: An entry fee discount of \$10	Entry Fee	<u>Membership</u>	
Note: An entry fee discount of \$10 entrant in the event.	Entry Fee	<u>Membership</u>	
Events  Note: An entry fee discount of \$10 entrant in the event.  SCCA Members	Entry Fee granted to those liv	Membership ving in the same househ	nold as another
Events  Note: An entry fee discount of \$10 entrant in the event.  SCCA Members  Non-Students	Entry Fee granted to those liv	Membership  Ving in the same househon	nold as another
Events  Note: An entry fee discount of \$10 entrant in the event.  SCCA Members  Non-Students  Same Household	Entry Fee granted to those live \$74 \$64	Membership  ving in the same househ  n/a  n/a	s74 \$64
Events  Note: An entry fee discount of \$10 entrant in the event.  SCCA Members  Non-Students  Same Household  Students	Entry Fee granted to those live \$74 \$64	Membership  ving in the same househ  n/a  n/a	s74 \$64

	Per Car	Weekend	
Rally Events	Entry Fee	<u>Membership</u>	<u>Total</u>

**Note:** A "pay to play" discount of \$5 is granted to those on rally teams that paid \$37 at the previous rally.

## **SCCA Members**

Non-Students	\$37	n/a	\$37
Students	\$27	n/a	\$27
All			
Others			
Non-Students	\$37	\$20	\$57
Students	\$27	\$20	\$47

Any road rally participant must be an SCCA member/Weekend member.

A guest driver will have a paid weekend membership.

A guest navigator will have a free Trial Weekend membership.

A guest passenger will have a free Trial Weekend membership.